



R84, R85 USED REV -04
 D11 NOT USED TILL REV 07

01-25-94 CHANGED R29 FROM 2.2K TO 3.9K
 5/7/96 UPDATED SCHEMATIC I.F.
 CHANGED Q6, Q9 FROM MMBT5551 TO 2SC2880
 CHANGED Q7, Q10 FROM MMBT5401 TO 2SA1200
 CHANGED Q4 FROM MMBT5551 TO MMBT6517
 CHANGED Q5 FROM MMBT5401 TO MMBT6520